
Reese, Latasha 

Subject: FW: 2/10 Council Agenda 

From: Del Lile <del@dellile~com> 
Date: January 28, 2020 at 10:01:30 AM PST 
To: "Beacham, Duke" <dbeacham@cityofpasadena.net> 
Cc: "Hamblen, Jon" <jhamblen@cityofpasadena.net>, "Woolson, Michael" <mwoolson@cityofpasadena.net>, "Flores, 
Gloria" <gflores@cityofpasadena.net>, "Siques, Joaquin" <JSiques@CityofPasadena.net>, "Cheung, Lesley" 
<lcheung@cityofpasadena.net>, "Wilson, Andy" <awilson@cityofpasadena.net>, "Thyret, Pam" 
<pthyret@cityofpasadena. net> 
Subject: Re: FW: SLPPC Meeting -January 23, 2020 at 8:00am 

Hello All, 

I have moved my business out of the district so I regretfully have to resign my position on SLPPC. If I can contribute in 
another capacity, please contact me anytime. I am grateful for the experience. ..·ic 

Thankfully, 

Del Lile 
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